Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1 moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

1  Maika Gravel Laval,LV 11.00 6.58 0.00 0.00 17.58
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 1Lz ! 0.60 -0.10 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 0.50
2 SpSqB 1.00 -0.07 0 -1 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.93
3 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
52T 1.30 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.30
6 2F 1.90 -0.70 -3 -3 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.20
7 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
8 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
9 CCoSp3pB 1.70 0.17 0 0 - - - 1 - - - - - 1.87
11.00

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

2.00
1.75
2.00

1.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.00
1.50
1.75

1.50

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

- - - 2.25 -
- - - 1.50 -
- - - 2.25 -

- - - 2.00 -

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 2.08
- - - - 1.19
- - - - 2.00
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.31
6.58

0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53

Versions: €CSS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)




Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1

moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Emma Osojnik Saint-Laurent,LC 9.50 6.51 0.00 0.00 16.01
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
11A 1.10 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.60
32S 1.30 -0.20 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.10
4 CCoSp3pB 1.70 -0.10 0 0 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.60
5 1A+C 1.10 -0.20 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 0.90
6 1llo 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
7 SpSqB 1.00 0.20 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - 1.20
8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 0 -1 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
9 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
9.50

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.75
1.75
1.75

1.75

2.25
2.00
2.00

1.75

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

- - - 2.00 -
- - - 1.50 -
- - - 1.75 -

- - - 2.00 -

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 2.00
- - - - 131
- - - - 1.83
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.37
6.51

0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53

Versions: €SS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)




Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1 moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 Rachel Moghrabi Des Deux-Rives,LC 9.30 6.62 0.00 0.00 15.92
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 1A+C 1.10 -0.40 -2 -2 - - - -2 - - - - - 0.70
2 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.30
3 SpSqB 1.00 0.07 0 1 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.07
427 1.30 -0.13 0 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.17
5 CCoSp3pB 1.70 -030 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.40
6 1Lz 0.60 -0.07 -1 -1 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.53
7 1A 1.10 -0.07 0 0 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.03
8 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
9 FSSpBV1 1.20 -0.10 0 0 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.10
9.30

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.25
2.00
2.00

1.75

2.25
1.75
1.75

1.50

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

- - - 2.00 -
- - - 1.50 -
- - - 1.75 -

- - - 2.00 -

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 2.17
- - - - 131
- - - - 1.83
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.31
6.62

0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53

Versions: €SS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)




Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1 moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Maelle Denké St-Basile-le-Gran,RS 9.76 5.93 0.00 0.00 15.69
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
2 1lz+1Lo+C ! 1.10 -0.07 -1 0 - - - - -1 - - - - - 1.03
3 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
4 SpSqB 1.00 -0.07 0 -1 - - - - 0 - - - - - 0.93
5 1A 1.10 -0.07 0 0 - - - - -1 - - - - - 1.03
6 CCoSp2pB 1.20 -030 -1 -1 - - - - -1 - - - - - 0.90
7 2S 1.30 -0.13 -1 0 - - - - -1 - - - - - 1.17
82T 1.30 -0.20 -1 -1 - - - - -1 - - - - - 1.10
9 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1  * - invalid element, scored as zero ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge < - underrotated jump 3.76
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge REP - repeated jump restriction V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met << - downgraded jump
Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 1.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - - - 1.92
Transition/Linking Footwork 0.75 1.75 1.75 - - - - 1.25 - - - - - 1.19
Performance/Execution 1.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - - - 1.75
Choreography/Composition 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.75 1.75 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - - - 1.07
5.93
Deductions
0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53 Versions: €SS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)



Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1 moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

5 Marjolaine Poirier Hull,0U 8.77 6.23 0.00 0.00 15.00
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
2 1lz+1Lo+C ! 1.10 -0.10 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.00
3 CCoSp2pBV1 1.00 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.07 0 1 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.07
52S 1.30 -0.07 -1 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.23
6 1llo 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
7 2T<< 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 - - - -3 - - - - - 0.10
8 1A 1.10 -033 -1 -2 - - - -2 - - - - - 0.77
9 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
8.77

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

2.00
1.75
1.50

1.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.00
1.75
1.75

1.75

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

- - - 2.00 -
- - - 1.50 -
- - - 1.75 -

- - - 1.75 -

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 2.00
- - - - 1.25
- - - - 1.67
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.31
6.23

0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53

Versions: €SS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)




Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1

moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

6  Caroline Coté-Miller Town of Mount Roy,LC 7.53 5.74 0.00 0.00 13.27
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
2 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 -0.10 -1 -2 - - - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
3 1A 1.10 -0.07 0 0 - - - - -1 - - - - - 1.03
4 CCoSp2pB 1.20 -050 -1 -1 - - - - -3 - - - - - 0.70
5 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
6 25< 0.90 -0.60 -3 -3 - - - - -3 - - - - - 0.30
7 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
8 1Lz ! 0.60 -0.10 -1 -1 - - - - -1 - - - - - 0.50
9 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 0 0 - - - - -1 - - - - - 1.00
7.53

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.75
1.75
1.50

1.75

1.75 - - -
1.50 - - -
1.75 - - -

1.25 - - - -

1.75
1.50
1.75

1.50

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 1.75
- - - - 1.19
- - - - 1.67
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.13
5.74

0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53

Versions: €SS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)




Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

STARS Girls (Group 1

moins de 13 ans Evé. 41) - Free Program

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
7  Clemence Denis Du Roussillon,RS 6.37 5.74 0.00 0.00 12.11
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
2 1w 0.30 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.30
3 1lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
4 1S 0.40 -0.07 0 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 0.33
5 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
6 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 -0.03 0 -1 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.97
7 1Lz(e)+1T+C 0.90 -0.20 -2 -2 - - - -2 - - - - - 0.70
8 1F 0.50 -0.03 0 -1 - - - 0 - - - - - 0.47
9 CCoSp2pB 1.20 -0.20 0 -1 - - - -1 - - - - - 1.00
6.37

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.50
1.50
1.75

1.75

1.75
1.50
1.50

1.75

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

- - - 2.00 -
- - - 1.50 -
- - - 1.75 -

- - - 1.25 -

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 1.75
- - - - 1.13
- - - - 1.67
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.19
5.74

0.00

Date: 14-févr.-2015 16:59:53

Versions: €SS(14.03.01), SOV(14.03.01), SP(14.03)




